&

Mountains of Protection

FU]JI Series

Fire Resistance Safes

www.indosan.com



FUJI Series

Fuji A41D-S | silver
Fuji A41D-B | Black
Fuji A52D-S | Silver
Fuji A52D-B | Black

W : width; D : depth; H : height

OUTER
DIMENSION
(mm)

W x D x H
| 435X 440x 530 |
| 435x440% 530 |
i 500 x 470 X 670 |
! 500 x 470 X 670

FUJl A52D-S

SAN Fuji is a stylish safe with superior function for 90 minutes fire resistance. Unlike the other
conventional safes, SAN Fuji has a refined modern style on its stainless steel door. SAN Fuji can be
easily fitted into any room interior, the right choice for keeping important documents and other

valuables.

SAN Fuji - When beauty meets quality.

Specifications

- 90 minutes fire resistance with special insulation material inside the safes

INNER
DIMENSION
(mm)

WxDxH
320x310x 412

320x310x412 |

360 x 310 x 470

360 x 310 x 470

- Scratch resistant All-in-One built-in type touch screen lock

- Include high security hinge structure and reinforcement for added durability and anti burglary
- Optional anti burglary feature with installation of local alarm that will ring at 120 dB when the safe

is impacted outside or gets tilted more than 15 degrees
- Available in 2 patterns and colors

&

&

Mountains of Protection

WEIGHT

(kg)

65
65
95
95

VOLUME
(itr)

41
41
52
52

FUJI A52D-B

Distributed by

www.indosan.com



