



FUJI Series Fire Resistance Safes

FUJI Series

MODEL	COLOR	OUTER DIMENSION (mm) W x D x H	INNER DIMENSION (mm) W x D x H	WEIGHT (kg)	VOLUME (ltr)	SHELF (unit)	DRAWER (unit)
Fuji A41D-B	Black	435 x 440 x 530	320 x 310 x 412	65	41	1	1
Fuji A52D-S	Silver	500 x 470 x 670	360 x 310 x 470	95	52	1	1
Fuji A52D-B	Black	500 x 470 x 670	360 x 310 x 470	95	52	1	1

W: width; D: depth; H: height



FUJI A52D-S



FUJI A52D-B

SAN Fuji is a stylish safe with superior function for 90 minutes fire resistance. Unlike the other conventional safes, SAN Fuji has a refined modern style on its stainless steel door. SAN Fuji can be easily fitted into any room interior, the right choice for keeping important documents and other valuables.

SAN Fuji - When beauty meets quality.

Specifications

- 90 minutes fire resistance with special insulation material inside the safes
- Scratch resistant All-in-One built-in type touch screen lock
- Include high security hinge structure and reinforcement for added durability and anti burglary
- Optional anti burglary feature with installation of local alarm that will ring at 120 dB when the safe is impacted outside or gets tilted more than 15 degrees
- Available in 2 patterns and colors



